Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
ADC142966  page 1
December 1, 2025 3:47 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Ceiling or wall surface-mount, with three illumination "windows"
•	 Heavy duty 12, 14 or 16 gauge steel or stainless steel outer housing
•	 Prismatic or opal inner lenses; clear polycarbonate or clear tempered glass outer protective lenses

Product Certification
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FCT-S-4-LD4-2STD/4STD-35-UNV-80/84-EDC2
                                                    FCT-X-4-LD4-1LO/2STD-40-UNV-80/86-EDC2-EL10W
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Housing Thickness Length LED
Inboard Rows of
LEDs
Inboard
Illumination Level
Outboard Rows of LEDs Outboard Illumination
Level
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
FCT=Surface
Correctional
S=12 ga. (Ultimax)
X=14 ga. (Maximum)
D=16 ga. (Medium)
2=2'
4=4'
LD4=LED
Version
4.0
Inboard
1=1 Row of LEDs
2=2 Rows of LEDs (2)
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
Outboard
2=2 Rows of LEDs (1 row each side)
4=4 Rows of LEDs (2 rows each side) (3)
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
Notes
(1) Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately